

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT
BID TABULATION

Project No.: W585509031
Description: WMR ABB MTN VIEW RD TO PEORIA AVE & 19TH AVE TO 15TH
Bid Date: APRIL 2, 2025
Reviewed and Approved By:

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer/Contractor Price	Alternate Total	ADRIAN-GARDNER CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Alternate Total	DEGAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Alternate Total	PPE CIVIL, LLC	Alternate Total	HUNTER CONTRACTING CO.	Alternate Total	REVOLUTION INDUSTRIAL	Alternate Total	Unit	Quantity	Engineer/Contractor Price	Alternate Total	SELLERS & SONS INC.	Alternate Total	TALS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Alternate Total	Unit	Quantity	Engineer/Contractor Price	TF CONTRACTING SERVICES	Alternate Total	
1	ALLOWANCE FOR STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES (BMP'S)	JOB	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	JOB	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	JOB	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
2	MATERIALS TESTING & QUALITY CONTROL	JOB	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	JOB	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	JOB	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
3	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	JOB	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	JOB	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	JOB	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	
4	ALLOWANCE FOR EXTRA WORK	JOB	1	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	JOB	1	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	JOB	1	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	
5	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING AND LAYOUT	JOB	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	JOB	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	JOB	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
6	SLURRY SEAL COAT	SO. YD	57,500	\$5.50	\$316,250.00	\$4.00	\$230,000.00	\$5.25	\$301,875.00	\$4.94	\$283,675.00	\$5.00	\$287,500.00	\$6.75	\$388,312.50	SO. YD	57,500	\$5.50	\$316,250.00	\$5.00	\$287,500.00	\$5.00	\$287,500.00	\$2.17	\$123,862.50	SO. YD	57,500	\$5.50	\$316,250.00
7	MICRO SEAL	SO. YD	28,250	\$4.50	\$127,125.00	\$4.50	\$127,125.00	\$7.45	\$210,687.50	\$4.94	\$139,937.50	\$5.00	\$141,250.00	\$14.00	\$394,625.00	SO. YD	28,250	\$4.50	\$127,125.00	\$5.00	\$125,000.00	\$5.00	\$125,000.00	\$2.43	\$68,762.50	SO. YD	28,250	\$4.50	\$127,125.00
8	ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR PERMANENT PERMENT REPLACEMENT, 4" THICK PER SPECIAL PROVISIONS (RESIDENTIAL STREET)	SO. YD	4,480	\$70.00	\$313,600.00	\$187.00	\$838,560.00	\$166.00	\$744,320.00	\$64.90	\$290,512.00	\$180.00	\$806,400.00	\$88.14	\$394,347.20	SO. YD	4,480	\$70.00	\$313,600.00	\$150.00	\$672,000.00	\$150.00	\$672,000.00	\$55.43	\$248,344.00	SO. YD	4,480	\$70.00	\$313,600.00
9	ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR PERMANENT PERMENT REPLACEMENT, 4" THICK PER SPECIAL PROVISIONS (COLLECTOR STREET)	SO. YD	2,400	\$85.00	\$204,000.00	\$192.00	\$460,800.00	\$117.00	\$280,800.00	\$10.31	\$24,744.00	\$190.00	\$456,000.00	\$125.02	\$297,648.00	SO. YD	2,400	\$85.00	\$204,000.00	\$207.75	\$498,600.00	\$207.75	\$498,600.00	\$116.84	\$280,416.00	SO. YD	2,400	\$85.00	\$204,000.00
10	ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR PERMANENT PERMENT REPLACEMENT, 4" THICK PER SPECIAL PROVISIONS (ARTERIAL STREET)	SO. YD	800	\$115.00	\$92,000.00	\$370.00	\$296,000.00	\$300.00	\$240,000.00	\$131.80	\$105,440.00	\$300.00	\$240,000.00	\$508.91	\$407,128.00	SO. YD	800	\$115.00	\$92,000.00	\$338.75	\$271,000.00	\$338.75	\$271,000.00	\$137.85	\$110,280.00	SO. YD	800	\$115.00	\$92,000.00
11	CRACK SEAL	SO. YD	85,700	\$3.50	\$300,025.00	\$1.00	\$85,700.00	\$1.40	\$120,000.00	\$1.10	\$94,270.00	\$1.25	\$107,125.00	\$7.40	\$634,525.00	SO. YD	85,700	\$3.50	\$300,025.00	\$1.50	\$128,550.00	\$1.50	\$128,550.00	\$0.71	\$60,947.50	SO. YD	85,700	\$3.50	\$300,025.00
12	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	JOB	1	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$485,000.00	\$485,000.00	\$586,000.00	\$586,000.00	\$500,456.00	\$500,456.00	\$485,000.00	\$485,000.00	JOB	1	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$147,851.75	\$147,851.75	\$538,347.45	\$538,347.45	JOB	1	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	
13	ALLOWANCE FOR UNPAVED, OFF-DUTY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	JOB	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	JOB	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	JOB	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
14	12" TAPPED CAP WITH 2" L.P. CORP.	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$6,250.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,204.75	\$6,023.75	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,157.00	\$5,785.00	\$3,230.51	\$3,230.51	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,471.00	
15	NEW WATER METER BOX AND COVER FURNISH & INSTALL AT NEW LOCATION	EA	70	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$133,000.00	\$645.00	\$45,150.00	\$903.00	\$63,210.00	\$1,300.00	\$91,000.00	\$640.32	\$44,822.40	EA	70	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$930.00	\$35,000.00	\$612.45	\$42,871.50	EA	70	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$483.00	
16	NEW WATER METER BOX AND COVER FURNISH & INSTALL AT EXISTING LOCATION	EA	480	\$100.00	\$48,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$94,200.00	\$640.00	\$30,720.00	\$1,040.00	\$49,920.00	\$780.00	\$37,440.00	\$1,158.00	\$55,296.00	EA	480	\$100.00	\$48,000.00	\$716.25	\$34,380.00	\$384.88	\$34,380.00	EA	480	\$100.00	\$48,000.00	\$685.00	
17	WATER SERVICE CONNECTION MAIN TO METER	EA	518	\$850.00	\$440,300.00	\$885.00	\$461,530.00	\$911.00	\$473,918.00	\$721.00	\$374,678.00	\$720.00	\$374,400.00	\$1,438.41	\$748,393.80	EA	518	\$850.00	\$440,300.00	\$910.50	\$471,465.00	\$1,100.07	\$569,982.60	EA	518	\$850.00	\$440,300.00	\$1,027.00	
18	12" OR 4" WATER METER SERVICE CONNECT PIPE AND FITTINGS, MAIN	L.F	12,879	\$70.00	\$891,530.00	\$1,077,810.00	\$1,374,810.00	\$84.00	\$1,081,596.00	\$49.10	\$635,289.00	\$92.00	\$1,185,048.00	\$37.20	\$479,308.80	L.F	12,879	\$70.00	\$891,530.00	\$85.35	\$1,098,552.65	\$71.80	\$925,752.20	L.F	12,879	\$70.00	\$891,530.00	\$1,025.00	
19	12" OR 4" WATER METER SERVICE CONNECT PIPE AND FITTINGS, MAIN TO METER, FURNISH & INSTALL	L.F	158	\$100.00	\$15,800.00	\$188.00	\$15,800.00	\$68.00	\$10,724.00	\$68.00	\$10,724.00	\$78.00	\$12,324.00	\$38.00	\$6,004.00	L.F	158	\$100.00	\$15,800.00	\$108.00	\$17,074.00	\$106.00	\$16,858.00	L.F	158	\$100.00	\$15,800.00	\$1,021.00	
20	IF DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS, FURNISH & INSTALL	L.F	10,582	\$80.00	\$846,560.00	\$174.00	\$1,841,176.00	\$141.00	\$1,492,062.00	\$105.00	\$1,113,060.00	\$160.00	\$1,693,120.00	\$152.52	\$1,607,535.60	L.F	10,582	\$80.00	\$846,560.00	\$327.75	\$3,468,759.00	\$165.77	\$1,753,673.54	L.F	10,582	\$80.00	\$846,560.00	\$96.00	
21	IF DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS, FURNISH & INSTALL	L.F	2,700	\$100.00	\$270,000.00	\$174.00	\$470,280.00	\$208.00	\$561,600.00	\$100.00	\$270,000.00	\$100.00	\$270,000.00	\$127.45	\$346,110.00	L.F	2,700	\$100.00	\$270,000.00	\$309.00	\$824,700.00	\$179.40	\$484,380.00	L.F	2,700	\$100.00	\$270,000.00	\$1,060.00	
22	12" DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS, FURNISH & INSTALL	L.F	3,180	\$145.00	\$461,100.00	\$190.00	\$604,200.00	\$247.00	\$785,460.00	\$235.00	\$747,900.00	\$237.00	\$756,660.00	\$117.00	\$372,660.00	L.F	3,180	\$145.00	\$461,100.00	\$367.00	\$1,178,170.00	\$220.87	\$704,646.60	L.F	3,180	\$145.00	\$461,100.00	\$961.00	
23	IF DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS, RESTRAINED, FURNISH & INSTALL	L.F	27	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$816.00	\$22,032.00	\$243.00	\$6,561.00	\$330.00	\$8,910.00	\$605.00	\$16,335.00	\$175.35	\$4,774.50	L.F	27	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$342.25	\$9,244.50	\$249.87	\$6,741.51	L.F	27	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,010.00	
24	IF DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS, RESTRAINED, FURNISH & INSTALL	L.F	9,981	\$110.00	\$1,097,910.00	\$130.00	\$1,307,930.00	\$173.00	\$1,726,713.00	\$177.00	\$1,756,537.00	\$193.00	\$1,936,383.00	\$178.04	\$1,756,383.00	L.F	9,981	\$110.00	\$1,097,910.00	\$347.00	\$3,454,667.10	\$184.02	\$1,837,024.20	L.F	9,981	\$110.00	\$1,097,910.00	\$1,351.00	
25	IF DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS, RESTRAINED, FURNISH & INSTALL	L.F	1,115	\$130.00	\$145,950.00	\$188.00	\$209,610.00	\$284.00	\$316,260.00	\$188.00	\$209,610.00	\$188.00	\$209,610.00	\$148.38	\$165,420.00	L.F	1,115	\$130.00	\$145,950.00	\$388.25	\$431,381.25	\$241.00	\$270,000.00	L.F	1,115	\$130.00	\$145,950.00	\$1,100.00	
26	12" DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE AND FITTINGS, RESTRAINED, FURNISH & INSTALL	L.F	2,383	\$165.00	\$393,285.00	\$215.00	\$512,445.00	\$345.00	\$822,615.00	\$276.00	\$657,468.00	\$288.00	\$687,624.00	\$178.15	\$423,762.00	L.F	2,383	\$165.00	\$393,285.00	\$416.75	\$993,116.25	\$220.24	\$524,655.20	L.F	2,383	\$165.00	\$393,285.00	\$1,003.00	
27	WATERLINE CUT AND PLUG PER DET. 17-105, UP TO 3" INCL. 12"	EA	25	\$4,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$2,850.00	\$111,750.00	\$2,400.00	\$110,000.00	\$1,493.00	\$37,325.00	\$2,600.00	\$115,000.00	\$2,101.11	\$52,527.75	EA	25	\$4,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$2,272.75	\$111,812.50	\$4,705.73	\$111,812.50	EA	25	\$4,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$2,414.00	
28	WATERLINE CUT AND PLUG PER DET. 17-105, UP TO 3" INCL. 12"	EA	4	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$14,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,436.00	\$5,744.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	EA	4	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,168.50	\$16,831.50	\$5,239.38	\$16,831.50	EA	4	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,168.00	
29	REMOVE EXISTING VALVE BOX AND COVER, RESTORE SURFACE	EA	142	\$400.00	\$56,800.00	\$1,850.00	\$262,700.00	\$900.00	\$127,800.00	\$1,107.00	\$156,990.00	\$600.00	\$84,000.00	\$420.88	\$59,764.16	EA	142	\$400.00	\$56,800.00	\$780.00	\$110,720.00	\$342.71	\$49,163.82	EA	142	\$400.00	\$56,800.00	\$987.00	
30	REMOVE EXISTING VALVE BOX AND COVER, RESTORE SURFACE	EA	59	\$4,000.00	\$236,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$483,800.00	\$7,400.00	\$437,800.00	\$10,900.00	\$643,900.00	\$6,300.00	\$401,700.00	\$7,028.18	\$413,550.22	EA	59	\$4,000.00	\$236,000.00	\$8,300.25	\$490,550.25	\$5,272.18	\$490,550.25	EA	59	\$4,000.00	\$236,000.00	\$8,518.00	
31	FIRE W/INCH, SALVAGE & DELIVER TO END OF JOB/AREA	EA	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$34,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$34,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$34,000.00	EA	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$700.75	\$14,015.00	\$800.72	\$14,015.00	EA	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$545.00	
32	CONSTRUCT WATER OR SANITARY SEWER ENCASUREMENT, MAX. STD. DET. 404	L.F	1,680	\$175.00	\$294,000.00	\$775.00	\$1,302,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,512,000.00	\$67.22	\$113,037.60	\$164.00	\$275,680.00	\$81.05	\$136,364.00	L.F	1,680	\$175.00	\$294,000.00	\$241.75	\$405,000.00	\$141.50	\$238,710.00	L.F	1,680	\$175.00	\$294,000.00	\$1,010.00	
33	IF VALVE, BOX, AND COVER, FURNISH & INSTALL	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,286.00	\$3,286.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,607.01	\$2,607.01	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,325.71	\$2,325.71	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	
34	IF VALVE, BOX, AND COVER, FURNISH & INSTALL	EA	88	\$1,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$1,875.00	\$165,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$230,800.00	\$4,100																			